
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Legal Seq= 3; Date Recorded= 2019;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201911220004
35530

11/22/2019
12:46:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WALKER
FRED A

Other:SEE
INST

201901180000
20010

01/18/2019
08:11:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

4 20 Instr
#:20120706000
240170

Lot#:4 Blk:A
Book:4 Pg:20
Sub:FARRIS
SUBDIVISION
FIRST
ADDITION

201902120000
44150

02/12/2019
10:41:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WALL BRIAN Instr
#:20180705000
239530

Other:SEE
INST

201912090004
53400

12/09/2019
10:46:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WALKER
FRED A

Instr
#:20191122000
435530

Sec:7 Twn:22S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


