Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Legal Seq= 3; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201911220004 35530	11/22/2019 12:46:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WALKER FRED A						Other:SEE INST
201901180000 20010	01/18/2019 08:11:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			4	20	Instr #:20120706000 240170	Lot#:4 Blk:A Book:4 Pg:20 Sub:FARRIS SUBDIVISION FIRST ADDITION
201902120000 44150	02/12/2019 10:41:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WALL BRIAN					Instr #:20180705000 239530	Other:SEE INST
201912090004 53400	12/09/2019 10:46:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WALKER FRED A					435530	Sec:7 Twn:22S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST